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Mobile, high performance model with large collecting capacity, for three-phase power supply. For use in archives.
With large filling hopper and integrated, rotating loading aid (security level 3 only). Can destroy entire computer
listings and shred floppy disks, CDs, credit and store cards. Practical storage space for paper stacks or lists.
Keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. Automatic stop
with LED when the waste container is full or has been removed. Convenient automatic reverse in the event of paper
jam. Sturdy chain drive for maximum throughput. Modern electronic controller. Stand-by mode with LED indicator.
Removable trolley to conveniently remove the integrated, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

HSM 450.2 3,9x50mm
1503144
4026631025140
PSP D[] B
particle cut

3

3.9 mm

50,00 mm

80 - 85 sheet
65 - 70 sheet
443 mm

290 |

218 mm/s

58 dB
24320704
44101603

3000 W

400 V

50 Hz

665 mm

750 mm

1590 mm

220 kg

HSM 450.2 2x15mm
1688144
4026631025089
P2 DD B
particle cut

4

2mm

15,00 mm

35 - 40 sheet
28 - 32 sheet
443 mm

2901

218 mm/s

58 dB
24320704
44101603

2200 W

400 V

50 Hz

665 mm

750 mm

1460 mm

220 kg

(HSM®




