

HSM Powerline 450.2



HSM Powerline 450.2

Mobile, high performance model with large collecting capacity, for three-phase power supply. For use in archives. With large filling hopper and integrated, rotating loading aid (security level 3 only). Can destroy entire computer listings and shred floppy disks, CDs, credit and store cards. Practical storage space for paper stacks or lists. Keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. Automatic stop with LED when the waste container is full or has been removed. Convenient automatic reverse in the event of paper jam. Sturdy chain drive for maximum throughput. Modern electronic controller. Stand-by mode with LED indicator. Removable trolley to conveniently remove the integrated, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description	HSM 450.2 3,9x50mm	HSM 450.2 2x15mm
Order number	1503144	1688144
EAN Code	4026631025140	4026631025089
Shredder material	1	1
Cutting type	particle cut	particle cut
Security level	3	4
Cutting width	3.9 mm	2 mm
Particle length	50,00 mm	15,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m ²)	80 - 85 sheet	35 - 40 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m ²)	65 - 70 sheet	28 - 32 sheet
Intake width	443 mm	443 mm
Container volume	290 I	290 I
Cutting speed	218 mm/s	218 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation)	58 dB	58 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	3000 W	2200 W
Voltage	400 V	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz
Depth	665 mm	665 mm
Width	750 mm	750 mm
Height	1590 mm	1460 mm
Weight	220 kg	220 kg

